


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS
4 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 XXX Irizbaeva	Polina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
2 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 21511506371 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
4 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
5 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
6 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
7 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
8 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
9 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
10 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
11 21511607480 Bashirova	Sabina RUS
12 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS
13 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS
14 XXX Lebedeva	Arina RUS
15 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
16 XXX Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
17 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
3 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
4 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
2 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
4 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
6 XXX Zharkov	Mikhail RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Ryazan	Open	Cup	2016
Ryazan,	Russia,	4-5	June	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS
4 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 21511506371 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
3 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
4 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
5 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
6 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
7 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
8 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
9 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
9 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS
9 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS
13 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS
3 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
4 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
5 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
6 11511202447 Andreev	Artem RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
3 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 XXX Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,456 6,268
2 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,748 6,612
3 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS 5,983 6,764
4 XXX Irizbaeva	Polina RUS 6,611 7,4
5 21511607485 Sal'nova	Viktoria RUS 7,876

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 5,122 6,099
2 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,637 6,266
3 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 6,065 6,496
4 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 6,228 7,045
5 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS 6,028 6,916
6 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 6,218 7,178
7 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,497 7,364
8 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 6,981 7,868
9 XXX Lebedeva	Arina RUS 7,39
10 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 7,499
11 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 7,679
12 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS 8,038
13 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS 8,415
14 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS 9,949
15 XXX Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 10,928

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,736 5,739
2 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,688 6,011
3 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,772 6,533
4 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS 5,828 NT
5 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 5,948
6 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 6,055
7 XXX Bazin	Alexander RUS 6,759
8 11511607470 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 6,772

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 6,019 6,665
2 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,847 7,08
3 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS 5,923 6,862
4 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,638 7,253
5 XXX Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 7,085

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS
2 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
3 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
3 11511101815 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
4 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
5 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS
6 11511607470 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS
7 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS
8 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
9 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 102
2 21511506582 Bogatyryova	Anastasia RUS 100
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 95

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Karasyov	Vitaly RUS 128
2 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 128
3 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 120
4 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 110
4 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


